

Achizitie materiale de constructie si articole conexe

I.D.: 59338555

Data publicarii 28.07.21 Coduri CPV 44800000-8 44500000-5 44100000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.179,66 RON - 1.179,66 RON

Descriere: ELECTROZI 2.5X350 13.5 15.1261 204.2 243 38.8 CANSIUC ZIDAR ZINCAT 1 8.4034 8.4 10
1.6 PIULITE HEX 8 ZA M8 200 0.0841 16.81 20 3.19 SURUBURI CAP HEX 6.8ZA 8X40 100
0.3361 33.61 40 6.39 77440 BURGHIIU METAL HSS 135 LUNG 4.0MMX119MM 6 4.4538 26.72
31.8 5.08 77450 BURGHIIU METAL HSS 5MMX132MM LUNG 6 6.7227 40.34 48 7.66 GREBLA CU
COADA DIN LEMN PT FRUNZE 4 18.9076 75.63 90 14.37 GREBLA PLASTIC HD PLUS 390 10
26.0504 260.5 310 49.5 POP NIT 4X10 MM(100 BUC) 8 3.7815 30.25 36 5.75 ROBINET FONTA
3/4 1 33.6134 33.61 40 6.39 SAPA FORJATA 7 21.0084 147.06 175 27.94 COADA SAPA 8
8.4034 67.23 80 12.77 CLESTE POP-NITURI, DOUA MANERE 3.2X4.0-4.8-6-6.4 1 88.2353
88.24 105 16.76 0575624 CLESTE BULOANE 610MM CROWNMAN 1 63.0252 63.03 75 11.97
STICKY GRUND GRI 0.9 2 10.9244 21.85 26 4.15 DEKORATOR VOPSEA EXTRA 750ML 3 11.7647
35.29 42 6.71 VOPSEA PATINA 3IN 1 CU USCARE RAPIDA 750ML 1 19.3277 19.33 23 3.67
SOLVADIL D509 PET 0.9L 1 7.563 7.56 9 1.44